

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.  
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

SECOND APPEAL (ST) NO. 11760 OF 2018

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearance, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's order
--	--------------------------

CORAM : V. R. Kachare  
REGISTRAR (JUDL-II)

Date : 6/12/2018

None present

2 weeks time is granted to supply copies, as last  
chance.

If copies are supplied in time, issue notices,  
returnable by 8 weeks.

sd/-  
REGISTRAR (JUDL-II)